poft.

st.C.

20 km silnice - Kobefice - Kobeficka dvacitka - nedéle 09.03.1986 - 5.ro¢nik

piijmeni

MIKO
STANISEVSKY
JADRNICEK
STUCHLIK
HLUCHNIK
NAJDEK
CAMETIS
JELEN
HELES
KLIMOVIC
JERAKAS
LECIAN
KOSTKA
KUCERA
SVETLIK
JASEK
BOCHNAK
TROCHTA
PAVELEK
KNOPP
ZREBNY
VETRAK
BORUCKY
SCHWARZ
JANKURA
PRICNY
FIKACEK
NANKE
HERTEL
FEJGL
HANEL
JOCHIM
BLAHUT
HYL
POSPISIL
MAJELA
HANZLIK
ZLAMAL
SADKE
KANA
DANEK
KACHYNA

jméno

Miroslav
Josef
Petr
Pavel
Rudolf
Bohumir
Nikos
Petr
Igor
Pavel
Jorgos
Oldtich
Evzen
Leos
Jan
Hubert
Miroslav
Jan
Ludék
Ivo
Jaroslav
Tibor
Jifi

Otto
Milan
Vilém
Ivo
Werner
Josef
Zdenek
Jaromir
Josef
Jan
Zdenek
Vaclav
Josef
Giinter
Bernard
Vit

Petr
Bohuslav

Stanislav

narozeni

22.02.1954
25.10.1947
29.09.1957
07.07.1950
16.06.1962
20.10.1955
6.9.1942
00.00.1952
12.12.1961
4.9.1947
20.08.1940
00.00.1961
00.00.1957
26.01.1964
08.05.1947
00.00.1950
3.3.1943
00.00.1957
00.00.1958
10.11.1947
22.07.1946
22.05.1937
03.05.1961
00.00.1947
00.00.1940
00.00.1948
26.03.1956
07.07.1938
00.00.1953
01.03.1942
00.00.1956
00.00.1950
00.00.1968
21.12.1947
04.09.1957
00.00.1943
00.00.1939
00.00.1954
00.00.1950
02.03.1950
00.00.1942
00.00.1964

stat

CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR

oddil

Svazarm Zbyslavice
Lokomotiva Ostrava
Lokomotiva Ostrava
Liga 100 Opava
SOKOL Viesina

TJ Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek
Lokomotiva Ostrava
Slavoj Rychvald
SSM DZ Orlova
Sokol Orlova

VOKD Poruba

Ostroj Opava

Ostroj Opava
Lokomotiva Kladno
Slezan Frydek-Mistek
Liga 100 Opava

TJ Liga 100 Ostrava
Sokol Bolatice

Ostroj Opava

Liga 100 Ostrava
Liga 100 Opava
DYNAMO DPM Ostrava
Liga 100 Opava

Liga 100 Ostrava
Liga 100 Opava
Ostroj Opava

NHKG Ostrava
Slezan Opava

Liga 100 Opava

TJ Liga 100 Frydek-Mistek
Liga 100 Opava

Liga 100 Opava
Slezan Opava

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Slezan Opava

TJ Albertovec

Liga 100 Opava
Sluzovice

Liga 100 Opava

Liga 100 Karvina
Liga 100 Opava
VOKD Poruba

1:09:28
1:09:33

—

:11:39

—_

:14:28

—_

:14:34

—_

:14:38

—_

:15:15

—_

:15:20

—_

:15:31

—_

:15:48

—_

:15:54

—_

:16:36

—_

:16:54

—

:17:25

:17:27

:17:55

—

:18:19

—_

:18:57

—_

:18:57

—_

:19:30

—_

:19:33

—_

:19:36

—_

:19:44
1:20:13
1:20:25
1:20:39
1:21:03
1:21:14
1:21:27
1:21:39
1:21:41
1:21:56
1:22:30
1:22:32
1:22:56
1:23:31
1:23:58
1:24:36
1:25:00
1:25:12
1:25:30
1:25:42

kategorie

1./31-40/
2./31-40/
1. /do 30/
3./31-40/
2. /do 30/
4./31-40/
1./41-50/
5./31-40/
3. /do 30/
6. /31-40/
2. /41-50/
4. /do 30/
5. /do 30/
6. /do 30/
7./31-40/
8./31-40/
3. /41-50/
7. /do 30/
8. /do 30/
9./31-40/
4./41-50/
5. /41-50/
9. /do 30/
10. /31-40/
6. /41-50/
11./31-40/
12./31-40/
7. /41-50/
13./31-40/
8./41-50/
10. /do 30/
14. /31-40/
11. /do 30/
15./31-40/
12. /do 30/
9. /41-50/
10. /41-50/
16. /31-40/
17./31-40/
18. /31-40/
11. /41-50/
13. /do 30/



43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

SLIVKA
BARANEK
SLAVICEK
SLAVIK
JELINEK
PAVLICEK
SACHTELI
ZLOTY
MOTYKA
VYTISK
HEIDER
KVASSAY
VRKOC
RYBOR
DRABEK
PEKAREK
POSTULKA
KUBICEK
HOLANOVA
STANO
VEHOVSKY
JADRNICEK
ZIDEK
MIKESKA
URBIS
MALYSA
KASNY
BLOKES
TVARUZKA
MELAR
SACHTELI
GRYGARCIK
MOSLER
ZUREK
WALDER
KOTZUR
DRAHONOVSKY
MICHALIK
JASEK
BYSTRON
MOCH
BUCHTA
JELINEK
PETRIK
RIEMEL
BUCHTA
STUCHLIK

Norbert
Josef
Miroslav
Karel

Jifi

Jan
Miroslav
Jifi

Petr
Alfons
Pavel
Ladislav
Jan
Maxmilian
Jifi
Marian
Pavel
FrantiSek
Véra
Josef
Martin
Jif
Gerhart
Jaroslav
Jan

Jifi

Emil
Jindfich
Vaclav
Jan

Jan
Ludvik
Jindfich
Bietislav
Petr

Jan
Jaroslav
Jif{
Roman
Ladislav
Emil
Erich
Libor
Leos
Daniel
Evzen

Karel

00.00.1940
00.00.1955
00.00.1953
00.00.1960
31.03.1955
00.00.1954
00.00.1958
00.00.1960
00.00.1970
01.11.1949
25.06.1955
15.10.1954
00.00.1945
02.06.1962
00.00.1969
00.00.1968
00.00.1961
23.12.1946
16.01.1957
09.11.1943
00.00.1971
18.04.1955
00.00.1962
20.12.1945
16.07.1949
00.00.1966
13.02.1936
30.12.1955
29.01.1931
00.00.1961
00.00.1959
00.00.1938
15.07.1936
30.03.1930
17.02.1951
00.00.1941
20.07.1931
00.00.1956
09.11.1973
07.10.1946
13.01.1936
00.00.1948
26.07.1953
00.00.1958
00.00.1969
00.00.1946
21.09.1937

CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR

Juta Bolatice

Sokol Kobefice
NHKG Ostrava
Sokol Sudice

Liga 100 Opava
Sokol Kobefice
Liga 100 Opava
Sokol Kobeftice
Liga 100 Opava
Lokomotiva Svinov
Sokol Bolatice
Banik Ostrava
Slezan Opava

Sokol Oldtichov
Gymnazium Opava
Liga 100 Opava
Sokol Kravaie

TJ Liga 100 Ostrava
NHKG Ostrava
NHKG Ostrava
Sokol Kobefice

TJ Liga 100 Ostrava
Sokol Sté&pankovice
TJ Liga 100 Ostrava
Svazarm Kobetice
Liga 100 Opava
Sokol Kobefice
Sokol Bolatice

TJ Liga 100 Ostrava
Chlebic¢ov

Sokol Dolni Zivotice
Sokol Stépankovice
NHKG Ostrava
NHKG Ostrava
NHKG Ostrava
Liga 100 Opava
NHKG Ostrava
Sokol Bolatice

Liga 100 Opava

TJ Hrabova

Liga 100 Ostrava
Sokol Kobefice
Liga 100 Opava
Lodénice Kravare
Sokol Kobefice
Liga 100 Opava

TJ Hrabova

1:25:49
1:26:05
1:26:12
1:26:38
1:26:44
1:26:47
1:27:12
1:27:13
1:27:21
1:27:25
1:27:59
1:28:00
1:28:31
1:28:34
1:28:43
1:28:43
1:28:53
1:28:53
1:28:55
1:30:00
1:30:05
1:30:14
1:30:36
1:30:47
1:31:07
1:31:24
1:31:49
1:31:50
1:31:50
1:32:32
1:32:43
1:32:51
1:32:54
1:32:57
1:33:35
1:33:52
1:33:52
1:34:55
1:36:11
1:36:15
1:36:20
1:36:45
1:37:17
1:37:52
1:38:05
1:38:16
1:38:21

12. /41-50/
19. /31-40/
20. /31-40/
14. /do 30/
21./31-40/
22./31-40/
15. /do 30/

—_

6. /do 30/
17. /do 30/
23./31-40/
24./31-40/
25./31-40/
13. /41-50/
18. /do 30/
19. /do 30/
20. /do 30/
21. /do 30/
14. /41-50/
1. /zeny/
15./41-50/
22. /do 30/
26./31-40/
23. /do 30/
16. /41-50/
27./31-40/
24. /do 30/
1. /nad 50/
28. /31-40/
2. /nad 50/
25. /do 30/
26. /do 30/
17. /41-50/
18. /41-50/
3. /nad 50/
29./31-40/
19. /41-50/
4. /nad 50/
27. /do 30/
28. /do 30/
20. /41-50/
5. /nad 50/
30. /31-40/
31./31-40/
29. /do 30/
30. /do 30/
32./31-40/
21. /41-50/



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

NAIVERT
VIDLAK
LASAK
GRYGARCIK
SINDLER
KRCMAR
KASPAR
JOCHIMOVA
VERNER
KAMRAD
SLANINA
ZAJACZ
SINAR
PASEK
KOCT
SiIMOVA
HORSKA

sychravé pocasi

Ludék
Jan
Milan
Josef
Miroslav
Josef
Stanislav
Krista
Josef
Petr
Marek
Jan
Jaromir
Alfons
Tomas
Monika
Andrea

00.00.1943
00.00.1954
00.00.1963
20.05.1937
00.00.1946
00.00.1923
25.09.1949
00.00.1955
00.00.1969
00.00.1974
00.00.1974
05.10.1921
00.00.1963
00.00.1942
00.00.1974
00.00.1974
00.00.1973

CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR

NHKG Ostrava
Sokol Kobefice
Bolatice

Sokol Sté&pankovice
Liga 100 Opava
NHKG Ostrava
NHKG Ostrava
Liga 100 Opava
Sokol Kobetice
Sokol Kobeftice
Sokol Kobetice

TJ Liga 100 Ostrava
HM Ostrava

Sokol Bolatice

PO Kobetice

PS Kobefice

PS Kobefice

ing. Josef BARANEK

1:38:36
1:40:28
1:42:51
1:43:50
1:47:43
1:47:43
1:52:53
1:58:23
1:59:57
2:06:33
2:06:33
2:07:36
2:10:50
2:11:12
2:23:30
2:31:20
2:31:20

22./41-50/
33./31-40/
31. /do 30/
23. /41-50/
24. /41-50/
6. /nad 50/
34./31-40/
2. /zeny/
32. /do 30/
33./do 30/
34. /do 30/
7. /nad 50/
35. /do 30/
25. /41-50/
36. /do 30/
3. /zeny/

4. /zeny/



